
Team 1 Rodriguez - Red
Team 2 Meraz - Blue
Team 3 Castro - Green

Day of Week Date Comments Time Field Match Up

Saturday 2/29/2020 Team 1 x 2 games 9:00am 2A 1 v 2
Saturday 2/29/2020 11:30am 2A 3 v 1

Saturday 3/7/2020 Picture Day 9:00am 2A 2 v 3
Saturday 3/7/2020 Team 2 x 2 games 11:30am 2A 1 v 2

Saturday 3/14/2020 Spring Break (Weather Make up day - if needed)
Saturday 3/14/2020

Saturday 3/21/2020 Spring Break (No Games)

Saturday 3/21/2020

Saturday 3/28/2020 Elgin @ Bastrop 10:30am 2A E1 v B1 B = Bastrop
Saturday 3/28/2020 Elgin @ Bastrop 10:30am 2B E2 v B2 E = Elgin
Saturday 3/28/2020 Elgin @ Bastrop 12:00pm 2B E3 v B3 In Bastrop
Saturday 4/4/2020 Bastrop @ Elgin 9:00am 2A E1 v B3 B = Bastrop
Saturday 4/4/2020 Bastrop @ Elgin 9:00am 2B E2 v B1 E = Elgin
Saturday 4/4/2020 Bastrop @ Elgin 12:00pm 2B E3 v B2

Saturday 4/11/2020 Easter (No games)
Saturday 4/11/2020

Saturday 4/18/2020 Team 3 x 2 games 9:00am 2A 3 v 2

Saturday 4/18/2020 11:30am 2A 3 v 1

Saturday 4/25/2020 All teams 2 games 20 minute halves 9:00am 2A 3 v 1
Saturday 4/25/2020 11:00am 2B 2 v 1
Saturday 4/25/2020 1:00pm 2A 2 v 3
Saturday 5/2/2020 All teams 2 games 20 minute halves 9:00am 2A 1 v 2
Saturday 5/2/2020 11:00am 2B 3 v 2
Saturday 5/2/2020 1:00pm 2A 1 v 3
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